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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

ROLLERSKI 3RD STAGE
LADIES' SPRINT FINALS

FINAL RESULTA

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Laurenči
LENGTH OF LAP 1200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km

LOCATION : Sigulda CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°217

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.09.17.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 2073  /  2016.09.17. at 11:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

  LAIDES / 1.2km (1 x 1.2km)  

Final

1 2 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 1 2:47.10

2 5 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT 2 2:39.91

3 1 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT 3 2:46.07

4 9 3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT 4 3:05.68

1/2 Final

5 7 3555047 SABULE Annija Keita 1997 LAT 3 3:05.43

6 4 3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT 3 3:18.93

7 8 3555067 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT 4 3:56.07

8 3 3785031 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 LTU Did Not Start 3:11.01

Not classified

6 3555060 KONOVALOVA Anna 1996 LAT Did Not Start
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

ROLLERSKI 3RD STAGE
LADIES' SPRINT FINALS

RANKING

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Laurenči
LENGTH OF LAP 1200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1   
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km

LOCATION : Sigulda CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°217

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.09.17.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 2073  /  2016.09.17. at 11:33  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

5 Q1 EIDUKA Patricija

9 Q5 RAZGALE Krista LAT +2.32
7 Q4 SABULE Annija Keita LAT +4.83
8 Q8 UPENA Ilona Final

2 Q3 AUZINA Kitija LAT

5 Q1 EIDUKA Patricija LAT

1 Q2 BERGFELDE Paula LAT

Run 2 9 Q5 RAZGALE Krista LAT

2 Q3 AUZINA Kitija LAT

1 Q2 BERGFELDE Paula LAT

4 Q7 ZAKE Madara LAT

3 Q6 UMBRASAITE Juste LTU

Q

Q
LAT

LAT

2:53.48

+1:05.72

+1.67
+29.24

Q

Q

2:49.36

DNS

+0.21
+3.93

2:37.01

+24.00
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

ROLLERSKI 3RD STAGE
LADIES' SPRINT QUALIFICATION

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Laurenči
LENGTH OF LAP 1200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km

LOCATION : Sigulda CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°217     APPLIED PENALTY: 367,83               Calculated penalty: 367,83 F = 2800

Records : 9 At Start : 8      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 8

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.09.17.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT2072.000  /  2016.09.17. at 11:48  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

  LADIES / 1.2km (1 x 1.2km)  

1 5 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT 2:39.91 367,83

2 1 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT 2:46.07 6.16 475,69

3 2 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 2:47.10 7.19 493,73

4 7 3555047 SABULE Annija Keita 1997 LAT 3:05.43 25.52 814,68

5 9 3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT 3:05.68 25.77 819,06

6 3 3785031 UMBRASAITE Juste 2000 LTU 3:11.01 31.10 912,39

7 4 3555053 ZAKE Madara 1998 LAT 3:18.93 39.02 1051,06

8 8 3555067 UPENA Ilona 1999 LAT 3:56.07 1:16.16 1701,38

Did Not Start (1)

6 3555060 KONOVALOVA Anna 1996 LAT
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

ROLLERSKI 3RD STAGE
LADIES' SPRINT QUALIFICATION

PENALTY CALCULATION

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Laurenči
LENGTH OF LAP 1200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km

LOCATION : Sigulda CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.09.17.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT2072.000  /  2016.09.17. at 11:47  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Points

1 5 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT 999,99 -

2 1 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT 424,51 424,51

3 2 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT 426,85 426,85

4 7 3555047 SABULE Annija Keita 1997 LAT 999,99 -

5 9 3555045 RAZGALE Krista 1998 LAT 999,99 528,00

  

TOTAL

Total 1379,36

/ 3.75

Applied penalty 367,83

  

Technical Delegate
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

ROLLERSKI 3RD STAGE
MEN'S SPRINT FINALS

FINAL RESULTA

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Laurenči
LENGTH OF LAP 1200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km

LOCATION : Sigulda CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°217

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.09.17.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 2075  /  2016.09.17. at 11:39  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

  MEN / 1.2km (1 x 1.2km)  

Final

1 12 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU 1 2:17.17

2 11 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 2 2:20.01

3 13 3780055 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU 3 2:21.46

4 18 3550066 LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT 4 2:27.22

1/2 Final

5 22 3550174 SKEPS Alvis 1998 LAT 3 2:26.69

6 17 3550192 LIEPINS Karlis 1999 LAT 3 2:29.49

7 21 3550111 INDRIKSONS Martins 1992 LAT 4 2:27.99

8 14 3550122 BRIEDIS Ingmars 1983 LAT 4 2:30.53

Qualifying

9 20 3550198 ZVIRGZDINS Toms 1999 LAT 2:39.95

10 19 3550175 EGLITIS Niklavs 1998 LAT 2:40.14

11 15 3550200 VEITS Viesturs 1999 LAT 2:44.77

Not classified

16 3550179 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 1998 LAT Did Not Start

23 3550195 ZOSARS Rudolfs Janis 1999 LAT
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

ROLLERSKI 3RD STAGE
MEN'S SPRINT FINALS

RANKING

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Laurenči
LENGTH OF LAP 1200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1   
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km

LOCATION : Sigulda CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°217

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.09.17.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association 2075  /  2016.09.17. at 11:38  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

12 Q1 DRUSYS Jaunius LTU

18 Q5 LIEPINS Arvis LAT

22 Q4 SKEPS Alvis LAT

14 Q8 BRIEDIS Ingmars LAT Final

12 Q1 DRUSYS Jaunius LTU

11 Q2 VIGANTS Raimo LAT

13 Q3 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas LTU

Run 2 18 Q5 LIEPINS Arvis LAT

11 Q2 VIGANTS Raimo LAT

13 Q3 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas LTU

17 Q7 LIEPINS Karlis LAT

21 Q6 INDRIKSONS Martins LAT

+0.52
+0.80

Q

Q

2:22.93

+3.32

+0.11
+0.61

Q

Q

2:24.26

+1.20

+0.87
+1.35

2:20.42

+3.34
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

ROLLERSKI 3RD STAGE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Laurenči
LENGTH OF LAP 1200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km

LOCATION : Sigulda CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°217     APPLIED PENALTY: 163,30               Calculated penalty: 163,30 F = 2800

Records : 13 At Start : 12      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 11

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.09.17.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT2074.000  /  2016.09.17. at 11:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

  MEN / 1.2km (1 x 1.2km)  

1 12 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU 2:17.17 163,30

2 11 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 2:20.01 2.84 221,27

3 13 3780055 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU 2:21.46 4.29 250,87

4 22 3550174 SKEPS Alvis 1998 LAT 2:26.69 9.52 357,63

5 18 3550066 LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT 2:27.22 10.05 368,45

6 21 3550111 INDRIKSONS Martins 1992 LAT 2:27.99 10.82 384,16

7 17 3550192 LIEPINS Karlis 1999 LAT 2:29.49 12.32 414,78

8 14 3550122 BRIEDIS Ingmars 1983 LAT 2:30.53 13.36 436,01

9 20 3550198 ZVIRGZDINS Toms 1999 LAT 2:39.95 22.78 628,30

10 19 3550175 EGLITIS Niklavs 1998 LAT 2:40.14 22.97 632,18

11 15 3550200 VEITS Viesturs 1999 LAT 2:44.77 27.60 726,69

Did Not Start (1)

16 3550179 INDRIKSONS Kristaps 1998 LAT
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FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

ROLLERSKI 3RD STAGE
PENALTY CALCULATION

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PIPKALEJS Juris (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Laurenči
LENGTH OF LAP 1200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km

LOCATION : Sigulda CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 4.0.09

2016.09.17.  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT2074.000  /  2016.09.17. at 11:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Points

1 12 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU 199,83 199,83

2 11 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 157,54 157,54

3 13 3780055 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU 255,00 255,00

4 22 3550174 SKEPS Alvis 1998 LAT 999,99 -

5 18 3550066 LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT 999,99 -

  

TOTAL

Total 612,37

/ 3.75

Applied penalty 163,30

  

Technical Delegate


